SYLVANIA Luminaires
Wall Pack Cutoff
LEDLUM004R13   8-19
Specifications
Weight: �Gen. 1 – UNV: 16.2lbs (7.4kg)  347V: 17lbs (7.9kg)
Gen. 2 – UNV: 9.9lbs (4.3kg)
Construction: Two-piece cast aluminum alloy housing with powder coat paint finish

9.3in
[236mm]
Gen 2
® *
*See page 2 for DLC listings.
Catalog # Type
Project
Notes
Date
Prepared by
Ordering Information
					     Color		  Total
Item 	 Ordering 	 Power	 Input		  Temp		  Fixture			   BUG	 Color/
Number	 Abbreviation	 (W)	 Voltage	 CRI	 (CCT)	 Distribution	 Lumens	 LPW*	 DLC**	 Rating	 Finish	 Options	 MTO***
WALPAK1C
74189	 WALPAK1C/036UNV750/CO/BZ	 36	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 2900	 82	 –	 B1-U0-G1	 Bronze	 –
74190	 WALPAK1C/050UNV750/CO/BZ	 50	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 5000	 102	 Std	 B2-U0-G1	 Bronze	 –
74213	 WALPAK1C/036UNV750/CO/BZ/P	 36	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 2900	 82	 –	 B1-U0-G1	 Bronze	 Photocontrol
74215	 WALPAK1C/075UNV750/CO/BZ/P	 75	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 6400	 88	 –	 B2-U0-G1	 Bronze	 Photocontrol
74498	 WALPAK1C/050UNV750/CO/BZ/E	 50	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 5000	 102	 Std	 B2-U0-G1	 Bronze	 Emergency	 MTO
72993	 WALPAK1C/040347750/CO/BZ	 40	 347	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 4500	 107	 Std	 B1-U0-G1	 Bronze	 –
72994	 WALPAK1C/055347750/CO/BZ	 55	 347	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 5500	 101	 Std	 B2-U0-G1	 Bronze	 –
WALPAK2C
74912	 WALPAK2C/030UNV740/CO/BZ	 30	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 3800	 135	 Prm	 B2-U1-G2	 Bronze	 –
74915	 WALPAK2C/030UNV750/CO/BZ	 30	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 3800	 135	 Prm	 B2-U1-G2	 Bronze	 –
74913	 WALPAK2C/050UNV740/CO/BZ	 50	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 6200	 126	 Prm	 B2-U1-G2	 Bronze	 –
74916	 WALPAK2C/050UNV750/CO/BZ	 50	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 6300	 128	 Prm	 B2-U1-G2	 Bronze	 –
74914	 WALPAK2C/075UNV740/CO/BZ	 75	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 9000	 120	 Prm	 B3-U1-G2	 Bronze	 –
74917	 WALPAK2C/075UNV750/CO/BZ	 75	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 9100	 121	 Prm	 B3-U1-G2	 Bronze	 –
75569	 WALPAK2C/030UNV740/CO/BZ/P	 30	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 3800	 135	 Prm	 B2-U1-G2	 Bronze	 Photocontrol	 MTO
75572	 WALPAK2C/030UNV750/CO/BZ/P	 30	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 3800	 135	 Prm	 B2-U1-G2	 Bronze	 Photocontrol	 MTO
75570	 WALPAK2C/050UNV740/CO/BZ/P	 50	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 6200	 126	 Prm	 B2-U1-G2	 Bronze	 Photocontrol	 MTO
75573	 WALPAK2C/050UNV750/CO/BZ/P	 50	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 6300	 128	 Prm	 B2-U1-G2	 Bronze	 Photocontrol	 MTO
75571	 WALPAK2C/075UNV740/CO/BZ/P	 75	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 9000	 120	 Prm	 B3-U1-G2	 Bronze	 Photocontrol	 MTO
75574	 WALPAK2C/075UNV750/CO/BZ/P	 75	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 9100	 121	 Prm	 B3-U1-G2	 Bronze	 Photocontrol	 MTO
60628	 WALPAK2C/030UNV740/CO/WH	 30	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 3800	 135	 Prm	 B2-U1-G2	 White	 –
60629	 WALPAK2C/030UNV750/CO/WH	 30	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 3800	 135	 Prm	 B2-U1-G2	 White	 –
60630	 WALPAK2C/050UNV740/CO/WH	 50	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 6200	 126	 Prm	 B3-U1-G2	 White	 –
60631	 WALPAK2C/050UNV750/CO/WH	 50	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 6300	 128	 Prm	 B3-U1-G2	 White	 –
65041	 WALPAK2C/050UNV740/CO/BZ/E	 50	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 6200	 126	 Prm	 B2-U1-G2	 Bronze	 Emergency	 MTO
65042	 WALPAK2C/050UNV750/CO/BZ/E	 50	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 6300	 128	 Prm	 B2-U1-G2	 Bronze	 Emergency	 MTO
65043	 WALPAK2C/075UNV740/CO/BZ/E	 75	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 9000	 120	 Prm	 B3-U1-G2	 Bronze	 Emergency	 MTO
65044	 WALPAK2C/075UNV750/CO/BZ/E	 75	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 9100	 121	 Prm	 B3-U1-G2	 Bronze	 Emergency	 MTO
    *LPW per LM79 report.
  **Prm for DLC Premium; Std for DLC Standard
*** Made To Order
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.